DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HOWRAH

1ST DROP BUS ROUTE FOR 2025 - 2026.

WB 19L 9969 / ROUTE NO -1 / MOB. NO.8584029354

WB 11B 8793 / ROUTE NO -4 / MOB. N0O.9147159698

DROP STOPPAGE TIME DROP STOPPAGE TIME
1 EKSHARA 12:28 4 |KONA BDO 12:23
1 CHAMRAIL HIGH SCHOOL 12:31 4 |KONA SHIV MANDIR 12:25
1 CHAMRAIL LOHAPOLE 12:32 4 |TETULTALA (KONA HIGH SCHOOL) 12:26
1 DEVI PARA 2ND LANE 12:34 4 |KONA BAG PARA 12:28
1 LICHU BAGAN 12:47 4  [BIRADINGI KHALPAR 12:29
1 KHALAR MATH 12:48 4 [NETAJI VIDYAYATAN 12:30
1 LALBABA ROAD 12:49 4 |Q'ROAD 12:32
1 SUBHASH PALLY 12:51 4 |RROAD 12:33
1 DANKUNI HOUSING 12:53 4 |'K'ROAD 12:34
1 MAKHLA SEVASADAN 13:05 4 [BAMANGACHI BAZAR 12:37
1 DREAMLAND SCHOOL 13:07 4 |BAMANGACHI BRIDGE 12:38
1 MAKHLA PETROL PUMP 13:09 4 [BENARAS RD. (GHOSH PARA) 12:40
WB 04H 9978 / ROUTE NO -2 / MOB. NO.9748453345 4 |SALKIA CHOWRASTHA 12:46

DROP STOPPAGE TIME 4 |BABU DANGA 12:47
2 MADHYA SANTOSHPUR KALITALA 12:30 4 GUHA ROAD (SINGH KATA) 12:50
2 |JADUPUR 12:40 4 |DON BOSCO CROSSING 12:59
2 MUNSHIRHUT 12:42 4 |GANGULY ST. BUS STOP 13:00
2 NARENDRAPUR 12:45 4 [BELUR BAZAR 13:02
2 PENRO MORE 12:50 4 |BELUR MATH 13:03
2 ALTARA 12:55 4 [BELUR STATION ROAD 13:05
2 PENRO BRIDGE 13:00 WB 11B 8781 / ROUTE NO -5 / MOB. NO.9147159696
2 AMTA CTC BUS STAND 13:30 DROP STOPPAGE TIME

5 |BETOR KONA CROSSING 12:40
WB 25E 5352 / ROUTE NO -3/ MOB. NO.9147157529 5 |LOKNATH SWEETS 12:41

DROP STOPPAGE TIME 5 [ROY'S CLINIC 12:42
3 SUNDARPARA 12:28 5 |SANTRAGACHI MORE 12:43
3 SANTRAGACHI BUS STOP 12:29 5 |KALA BAGAN 12:44
3 SANTRAGACHI GARRAGE STOP 12:30 5 NATUN RASHTA MORE 12:45
3 MUKTODAL CLUB 12:37 5 |ANANDA MAYEE ASHRAM 12:48
3 CARRY ROAD XING 12:38 5 |P.N.T. HOUSE 12:49
3 MANDIRTALA BUS STAND 12:40 5 |ICHAPUR WATER TANK 12:50
3 KAJI PARA MORE 12:42 5 |KICHHUKSHAN RESTAURANT 12:51
3 SHIBPUR BAZAR 12:45 5 |KADAMTALA BAZAR 12:52
3 SHIBPUR TRAM DEPO 12:46
3 |ALOKA CINEMA 12:47 WB 04H 9951 /ROUTE NO .6 / MOB. NO.7605074454
3 SHREE JAIN HOSPITAL 12:50 DROP STOPPAGE TIME
3 VIVEK VIHAR 12:52 6 |MILL BAZAR 12:41
3 HOWRAH JUTE MILL 12:53 6 [NIMTALA 12:42
3 FAZIR BAZAR 12:54 6 |CHUNABHATI 12:46
3 SANDHYA BAZAR 12:56 6 |VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 12:47
3 |JAIL GATE 12:58 6 |HANSKHALI POLE 12:48
3 SANTIKUNJ BLDG 12:59 6 |OLD CHECK POST 12:50
3 SANTINIKATAN BLDG 13:00 6 |THANA MAKUA SCHOOL 12:51
3 MULLICK PHATAK (FORESHORE RD.) 13:01 6 BOKULTALA PETROL PUMP 12:52
3 |T.C. MOTORS 13:02 6 [LALKUTHI 12:53
3 |JAIN HOSPITAL FORESHORE RD. 13:03 6 |D.S. LANE CTC BUS STAND 12:54
3 GANGES GARDEN (FORESHORE RD.) 13:04 6 |GUESTKIN GATE 12:57
3 SANTA SINGH MORE 13:10 6 [LIPI MORE 12:58
3 |JHARNA CINEMA 13:11 6 |SHALIMAR GATE NO.3 13:00
3 BATAITALA (CHANDI TEMPLE) 13:12 6 B.E. COLLEGE 1NO. GATE 13:01

6 |MARLIN GATE 13:03




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL HOWRAH

1ST DROP BUS ROUTE FOR 2025 - 2026.

WB 25E 8988 / ROUTE NO -7 / MOB. NO.8584029327

WB 11B 8766 / ROUTE NO -10 / MOB. NO.9748402248

DROP STOPPAGE TIME DROP STOPPAGE TIME
7 [JANAGATE KONA CROSSING 12:38 10 |BANKRA BAZAR 12:30
7 |BELEPOLE CROSSING 12:50 10 |MUKTARAM DEY HIGH SCHOOL 12:38
7 |HOWRAH INDOOR STADIUM 12:51 10 |BALITIKURI BAZAR 12:39
7 |DALAL PUKUR 12:56 10 |BALTIKURI SURKIMILL 12:41
7  |PARVATI CINEMA 12:58 10 |BALITIKURI KALITALA 12:42
7  |SURKIKOL 12:59 10 |DASNAGARP.S. 12:45
7 |BORTALA 13:02 10 |DASNAGAR RLY. STATION 12:46
7  |KALIKUNDU LANE PETROL PUMP 13:04 10 |BHARAT JUTE MILL 12:48
7 |KALI BABU BAZAR 13:06 10 |SHANPUR CROSSING 12:50
7  |MALLICK PHATAK 13:07 10 |MONSHA TALA 12:52
7 |HOWRAH MAIDAN 13:09 10 |RATH TALA 12:53
7 |PANCHANANTALA ROAD 13:20 10 |TIKIAPARA BUS STAND 12:55
7 |ANNAPURNA 13:21 10 |PUSHPASHREE CINEMA HALL 12:56
7  |[LAKSHMAN DAS LANE 13:22 10 |BENTRA MORE 12:57
7 [JHAWTALA BUS STAND 13:23 10 |N.D. COLLEGE 12:58
7 |POWER HOUSE 13:24 10 [AASHIANA BLDG (N D COLLEGE) 13:00

10 |LAL BARI (BELILIOUS RD) 13:02
WB 04H 9960 / ROUTE NO -8 / MOB. NO.9147159701 10 |PHASITALA MORE 13:05

DROP STOPPAGE TIME 10 |GULMOHOR PETROL PUMP 13:15
8 [2NO. POLE 12:30 10 |SREE KUNJ MARKET 13:17
8 |BARGACHHIA DHARMATALA 12:32 10 |HOWRAH A.C. MARKET 13:18
8  [JAGATBALLAVPUR RLY STATION 12:43 10 |TIBRE WORLD 13:20
8 |J B PURKALITALA 12:44 10 |PILKHANA MORE 13:22
8 |J.B. PUR RATHTALA 12:45 10 |NANDI BAGAN 13:23
8 [NIMTALA 12:47 10 |NANDI BAGAN MOTHER DAIRY 13:24
8 [SITAPUR PETROL PUMP 12:49 10 |BANDHAGHAT 13:34
8 [BAHANA SCHOOL 12:52 10 |HOOGHLY DOCK 13:40
8 |PASHPUR DENTAL CLINIC 13:06 WB 19H 2850 / ROUTE NO. 11 / MOB. NO. 9147159699
8 |SUKANTA PARK 13:09 DROP STOPPAGE TIME
8 [RAHIMPUR MORE 13:14 11 |SALAP SCHOOL 12:18
8 |S.M.NURSSING HOME 13:35 11 |SALAP BAZAR 12:20
WB 19G 7197 / ROUTE NO -9 / MOB. NO.9147157528 11 |JOY VILLE (KWIC) 12:22

DROP STOPPAGE TIME 11 |NH6 KONA CROSSING 12:30
9  [BALLY G.T. RD. XING 12:41 11 |BAMUNDANGA 12:40
9 [TIPTOP GALI (BALLY KHAL) 12:44 11 |BALLY KALITALA 12:41
9 |UTTARPARA BAZAR 12:46 11 |RAJCHANDRA PUR 12:42
9 |UTTARPARA KHEYA GHAT 12:49 11 |BALLY SHILPOSHREE 12:43
9 |UTTARPARA SAKHAR BAZAR 12:51 11 |BALLY HALT 12:44
9 |UNIMARK RIVERA SQUARE 12:52 11 |DAKHINASWAR 12:49
9 [HINDMOTOR B.B. STREET 12:54 11 |BALLY BAZAR 12:53
9 [HINDMOTOR BORTALA 12:55 11 |BALLYP.S. 12:54
9 |DHARSA PETROL PUMP 12:59 11 |DEWANGAZI BUS STOP 12:56
9 |KONNAGAR RLY STN 13:02 11 |BADAMTALA BUS STOP 12:58
9 [BENTING BAZAR 13:30 11 |54 BUS STAND 13:00




DELHIT PUBLIC SCHOOL HOWRAH

1ST DROP BUS ROUTE FOR 2025 - 2026.

WB 19J 4875 / ROUTE NO -12 / MOB. N0.9147159700 WB 19M 1644 / ROUTE NO -14 / MOB. N0O.9147157531
DROP STOPPAGE TIME DROP STOPPAGE TIME
12 |DOMJUR TELIPHONE KENDRA 12:20 14 |ALAMPUR 12:23
12 |HATAL MORE 12:33 14 |ARGORI BUS STAND 12:25
12 [BARGACHHIA SANDHYA BAZAR 12:34 14 |ANDUL BUS STAND 12:27
12 |BANKUL 12:39 14 |ANDUL PURBA PARA 12:28
12 |HATTALA 12:42 14 |DULLYA PETROL PUMP 12:30
12 |PANTIAL RLY STN 12:45 14 |ANDUL STN ROAD CROSSING 12:33
12 (RAMESHWARPUR KHALPER 12:49 14 [JHOREHAT ANNAPURNA MANDIR 12:35
12 |RAMESHWARPUR KALITALA 12:50 14 |RABINDRA SANGHA CLUB 12:36
12 |MUNSHIRHUT RLY STN 12:52 14 |GOPESWAR MORE 12:38
12 |[MUNSHIRHUT OLD P.O. 12:54
12 |PHATIKGACHI RATHTALA 13:18 WB 19K 1293 / ROUTE NO -15 / MOB. NO.9147157530
WB 11B 8772 / ROUTE NO -13 / MOB. NO.9147159697 DROP STOPPAGE TIME
DROP STOPPAGE TIME 15 (57 BUS STAND 12:36
13 |GARFA (LAKELAND COUNTRY CLUB) 12:35 15 |RAMKRISHNA BATI 12:38
13 |MAHIARY ROAD 12:37 15 |MONBER KALI TALA 12:39
13 |TULIP PUBLIC SCHOOL 12:38 15 [MONBER AASWATHATALA 12:40
13 |JAGACHA (KADAMBARI APPT.) 12:39 15 |DANKUNI KALIPUR MORE 12:42
13 |JAGACHA THANA 12:40 15 |CHANDITALA BORTALA 12:43
13 |JAGACHA CANARA BANK 12:41 15 |CHANDITALA MORE 12:44
13 |JAGACHA GIRLS SCHOOL 12:42 15 |NAITY POLE 12:47
13 [JAGACHA ELECTRIC OFFICE 12:43 15 |[PANCHABATI 12:49
13 [CHANDI VIDYAPEETH 12:44
13 [JAGACHA PNB BANK 12:45
13 [MUCHIPARA WATER TANK 12:46
13 |GATEWEY 12:56




